Page 1 of 2
Undergraduate
Name:           Herrera,Xitlali Luna
Student ID:   011605386
Print Date: 11/23/2022
SSN: XXX-XX-3384
Birth Month/Day: 05/01
Degrees Awarded

averages are computed by dividing the points by the number of GPA units
in the cumulative totals row.
COURSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
001 - 099 do not carry university credit
100 - 299 are lower-division courses
300 - 499 are upper-division courses
500 - 899 are for graduate students and professional students
900 - 999 are education abroad, consortium, and cooperative courses
Courses marked no degree credit do not carry grade points and are not
calculated in totals.
EDUCATION ABROAD CREDIT
Starting fall 2003, courses and grades earned through the Education Abroad
Program are listed in the semester as resident credit. A semester grade point
average will not be calculated, nor will grades be included in the cumulative
grade point average.
REQUIREMENTS FOR GRADUATION
A student who has completed any of the prescribed curricula may become
a candidate for an undergraduate, professional, or graduate degree. Degree
requirements are listed in the WSU Catalog and Graduate Catalog.